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Event #10 $1,675 No-Limit Hold'em

Start of Day 2

Entries: 460 Remaining Players: 80
Buyin: $1,675 Prizepool: $690,000

First Name Last Name
Gerald Aiello

Vic Amereno
Mark Awalt
Ron Baker
Ben Buller
Jason Calnan
James Campbell
John Caputo
Sean Carlson
Mike Cohen
Bobby Corcione
David Cossio
Peter Coviello
Ronald llI Dalgo
Vinny Dang
Anthony Delia
Michael Doyle
Jack Duong
Ross Feldman
Don Fisher
Edward Franklin
Erek Gaines
Anthony Garofalo
Robert Gerstenzang
Andrew Gileno

Al Hallal
Laurie Hilton
Don Himpele
Daryl Jace
Stephen Jaeger
Johanssy Joseph
Jaime Kaplan
Dayin Kluchman
Jonathan Koserlitz
Gennadiy Kostrov
Sang Lee
Arthur Loring
Benjamin Ludlow
James Magner
Jeremy Meacham
Henry Meacham
Spiro Mitrokostas
Konstantinos Mitsopoulos
Mike Monicatti

Chip Count
65,500
72,000
97,500
79,500
66,500
120,000
131,000
87,500
151,500
62,000
255,000
107,500
124,000
76,500
209,500
45,000
30,500
89,500
146,000
145,000
58,000
69,500
93,000
119,000
49,000
37,000
136,500
79,500
146,000
142,500
94,500
92,000
111,000
76,500
48,000
124,500
64,000
122,500
60,000
285,000
82,500
103,000
61,500
105,000
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Jose
Jarbas
Eric
Michael
Jon
Jewook
Andrew
Vinny
Fred
David
Dena
Joe
Muhammad
Tim

Bob

Eric
Keith
Richard
Julian
Jeffrey
Peter
John
Philip
Guy
Travis
Joshua
Steven
Sanford
Samuel
Long
Matthew
James
Solomon
Don
Aram
Matthew

Montes
Neto
Nuss

Nye
Nykvist
Oh
Ostapchenko
Pahuja
Paradis
Paredes
Pearlman
Pergola
Rahim
Reilly
Ricciuti
Rivkin
Romanovitz
Roy
Sacks
Saunders
Sennon
Shin
Shing
Smith
Stams
Steiner
Tabb
Tabin
Taylor
Tran
Wantman
Watt

Yi

Yuchus
Zobian
Zola

364,000
79,000
66,000
46,000
81,500
94,500
147,500
46,000
43,500
105,000
76,000
42,000
331,000
61,000
136,000
127,000
142,000
195,000
437,500
69,500
58,000
305,500
75,500
22,500
91,500
41,500
76,000
90,500
238,500
239,000
83,000
184,000
196,000
65,500
119,500
128,500
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